
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 172.8 240.0 10

2 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 170.0 235.0 8

3 carson  batteron Scott City 172.0 225.0 6

4 Dayton Stephen Hill City High School 169.0 210.0 4

5 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 173.0 205.0 2

6 Jack Conness Trego 171.1 195.0 1

7 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 172.0 175.0 0

8 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.4 140.0 0

9 Health Mckain Wallace County High School 166.3 0 0

10 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 168.0 0 0

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 171.1 0 0

12 Tyler Faber Colby High School 173.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 carson  batteron Scott City 172.0 405.0 10

2 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 173.0 330.0 8

3 Dayton Stephen Hill City High School 169.0 300.0 6

4 Jack Conness Trego 171.1 275.0 4

5 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.4 270.0 2

6 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 172.0 265.0 1

7 Health Mckain Wallace County High School 166.3 0 0

8 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 168.0 0 0

9 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 170.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 171.1 0 0

11 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 172.8 0 0

12 Tyler Faber Colby High School 173.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 carson  batteron Scott City 172.0 265.0 10

2 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 173.0 245.0 8

3 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 170.0 225.0 6

4 Dayton Stephen Hill City High School 169.0 210.0 4

5 Jack Conness Trego 171.1 200.0 2

6 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 172.0 185.0 1

7 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.4 160.0 0

8 Health Mckain Wallace County High School 166.3 0 0

9 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 168.0 0 0

10 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 171.1 0 0

11 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 172.8 0 0

12 Tyler Faber Colby High School 173.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 carson  batteron Scott City 172.0 895.0 10

2 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 173.0 780.0 8

3 Dayton Stephen Hill City High School 169.0 720.0 6

4 Jack Conness Trego 171.1 670.0 4

5 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 172.0 625.0 2

6 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.4 570.0 1

7 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 170.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 172.8 240.0 0

9 Health Mckain Wallace County High School 166.3 0 0

10 Roy Bright Plainville Cardinals 168.0 0 0

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 171.1 0 0

12 Tyler Faber Colby High School 173.0 0 0


